BIG KROKO
(NON-ILLUMINATED FURNITURE)
CODE:
BB-KRK170-SD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-KRK170-SD-BPL-SS
BB-KRK170-SD-
BPL-SS
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Bold, imaginative, and irresistibly playful, the Big Kroko by Bullard Bollards
is a statement piece that blurs the line between furniture and sculpture.
Designed by Marcantonio, this unique non-illumination sofa is crafted from
either polyethylene or biobased polyethylene, offering both durability and
sustainability. With its striking crocodile-inspired form and generous
dimensions—65.75” long and 29.53” high—Big Kroko invites interaction
and adds character to any indoor or outdoor space. Available in a wide
array of colors and finishes, it’s more than seating—it’s a conversation
starter.
FIXTURE TYPE:
Non-Illuminated Furniture / Sofa
48.5 lb
WEIGHT:WEIGHT:
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/26/2026
CODE:
BB-KRK170-SD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-KRK170-SD-BPL-SS
BB-KRK170-SD-
BPL-SS
A) Height  -
B) Length -
B) Width -
H:     29.53” (75 cm)
L:      65.75” (167 cm)
W:    24.80” (63 cm)
MATERIAL:
-PL
-BPL
Polyethylene
Biobased polyethylene (ONLY FOR SPECIAL COLORS)
FINISH OPTIONS (NON-ILLUMINATED):
STANDARD COLORS:
-MW
-JB